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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60
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17:05:04
17:36:13
31:08

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

45 40
12Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
39
6

:

:

15 June 2018

Nürburgring - 5137 mtr.

CTT - Rennen 1

527Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

1 6Manfred Lewe 2:11.073Seat Leon WTCC 14 31:08.9444 138.52
55 14Michael Haager 2:12.919Audi A 3 Turbo 14 31:32.4817 136.80
23 4Jörg Koslowski 2:13.767BMW E46-ETCC 14 31:50.0943 135.54
65 17Andreas Klocke 2:15.814Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 14 32:01.9254 134.71
22 5Günther Göbel 2:17.784Seat Leon Supercopa 14 32:46.99613 131.62
72 20Alb ino Mazzaro 2:17.446BMW 320 SI WTCC 14 32:49.3087 131.46
35 8Chmiela-Brauer 2:19.228Renault Clio RS 14 33:06.6053 130.32
48 9Michael Heide 2:20.462BMW AG MINI JCW Challenge 14 33:08.4924 130.20
5 1Paul Hochweg 2:20.999VW Gol f GTI 13 31:15.7856 128.16
18 2Greven-Milz 2:23.883Citroen Saxo 1.6 VTS 13 32:03.31213 124.99
71 19Manfred Barz 2:26.426BMW E30 325i 13 32:12.1057 124.42
79 27Michael Röder 2:27.045Mazda MX-5 13 32:31.5697 123.18
30 3Constantin Ernst 2:30.774BMW e36 13 33:18.5756 120.29

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

1 Manfred Lewe1 1 Seat Leon WTCC1
75 Marius Barczak2 11 VW Gol f 6  R2
1 Manfred Lewe12 14 Seat Leon WTCC3

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

75 Marius Barczak VW Gol f 6  R2:11.984 17:09:3421
75 Marius Barczak VW Gol f 6  R2:11.251 17:11:4532
75 Marius Barczak VW Gol f 6  R2:11.003 17:13:5643

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

5 1Paul Hochweg 2:20.999 6 131.16VW Gol f GTI
18 2Greven-Milz 2:23.883 13 128.53Citroen Saxo 1.6 VTS
30 3Constantin Ernst 2:30.774 6 122.66BMW e36
23 4Jörg Koslowski 2:13.767 3 138.25BMW E46-ETCC
22 5Günther Göbel 2:17.784 13 134.22Seat Leon Supercopa
1 6Manfred Lewe 2:11.073 4 141.09Seat Leon WTCC
35 8Chmiela-Brauer 2:19.228 3 132.83Renault Clio RS
48 9Michael Heide 2:20.462 4 131.66BMW AG MINI JCW Challenge
55 14Michael Haager 2:12.919 7 139.13Audi A 3 Turbo
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Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

65 17Andreas Klocke 2:15.814 4 136.17Porsche 996 GT3 Cup
71 19Manfred Barz 2:26.426 7 126.30BMW E30 325i
72 20Alb ino Mazzaro 2:17.446 7 134.55BMW 320 SI WTCC
75 27Marius Barczak 2:11.003 4 141.17VW Gol f 6  R

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

1075 Marius Barczak VW1
41 Manfred Lewe Seat2
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